Office of the Registrar ReportJ End of Term

MSU - Bozeman Continuing Education Courses 2000 Summer Session
Bozeman, MT Thursday, April 05, 2001
Location Course TITLE Instructor Credits  Enrolled
Bozeman, MT A&TE 588EX 01 Pd:Digital Phota for Tech Tchr 1 4
Great Falls, MT A&TE 588EX 02 Pd:Ad Ed Update Conf 2 26
Great Falls, MT A&TE 588EX 03 Pd:Ag Educ Update Conf 1 2
Lewistown, MT A&TE 588EX 05 Pd:GIS Instr for Tchrs 1 7
Bozeman, MT AGED 480EX 01 Sp-Global Pos Appl In Ag 3 8
Bozeman, MT AGED 510EX 01 Ag Literacy in MT Schls 1 7
Various ARCH 476EX 01 Internship 3 10
Bozeman, MT ARNR 280EX 01 Sp-Horse Mgmt/Pcking Bckentry 3 8
Bozeman, MT ART  480EX 04 Sp-Visiting Artist Seminar 2 2
Bozeman, MT ART 570EX 01 Individual Problems 2 1
Yellowstone Natl. Park BIOL 480EX 02 Sp-Mountain Dwelling of Yllwst 1 1
Yellowstone Natl. Park BIOL 480EX 05 Sp-Bears:Folklore & Biology 1 4
Yellowstone Natl. Park BIOL 480EX 06 Sp-Bears:Bones, Signs/Stories 1 2
Yellowstone Natl. Park BIOL 480EX 10 Sp- 1 3
Yellowstone Natl. Park BIOL 480EX 13 Sp-Field Biology of Fire 1 3
Telecomputing BIOL 513EX 01 Plains & Praries 1 6
Telecomputing BIOL 519EX 01 Riparian Zones/Wetland 2 8
Bozeman, MT BUED 588EX 01 Pd:Applied Econ Educ 1 24
Various CE 476EX 01 Career Internship 2 28
Bozeman, MT CEEX 280EX 02 Continuing Education Units 0.9 2
Hamilton, MT CEEX 280EX 03 Dealing With the Media 0.15 3
Hamilton, MT CEEX 280EX 04 Tuning Up That Business Plan 0.15 3
Hamilton, MT CEEX 280EX 06 Concrete Solutions 0.1 2
Hamilton, MT CEEX 280EX 07 Construction Liens in MT 0.1 1
Bozeman, MT CEEX 280EX 08 GPS Mapping for GIS 2.1 1
Bozeman, MT CEEX 280EX 09 Play Lean Game-Manuf 0.8 1
Bozeman, MT CEEX 280EX 10 Tribal College Librarians 3.6 22
Bozeman, MT CEEX 280EX 12 Head Start Teachers Retreat 1 16
Helena, MT CEEX 280EX 30 Chldrn Wtnssing Domest Viol 0.5
Great Falls, MT CEEX 280EX 31 Early Literacy 0.6 4
Various CET 476EX 01 Internship 2 57
Helena/Bozeman, MT CHEM 580EX 03 Sp-Practical Chem Activities 2 4
Various CHEM 588EX 01 Pd:Montana Coal Issues Wkshp 2 14
Bozeman, MT CHEM 588EX 02 Pd:Computers in Laboratory 2 2
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Location

Bozeman, MT

Helena, MT
Telecomputing
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT

Helena, MT

Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT

Various

Browning, MT
Telecomputing
Choteau/Bozeman, MT
Choteau/Bozeman, MT
Yellowstone Natl. Park
Yellowstone Natl. Park
Billings, MT

Bozeman, MT

Cody, WY

Bozeman, MT
Telecomputing
Telecomputing
Telecomputing
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT

Course

CHEM
CHEM
EDCI
EDCI
EDCI
EDCI
EDCI
EDEL
EDLD
EDLD
ESC
ESC
ESC
GEOL
GEOL
HDCF
HDPE
HIST
LRES
LRES
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MTA
MUED
MUED
MUED

588EX
588EX
536EX
571EX
571EX
588EX
588EX
588EX
511EX
550EX
512EX
588EX
588EX
480EX
480EX
588EX
588EX
580EX
480EX
580EX
427EX
518EX
580EX
580EX
588EX
400EX
570EX
580EX
580EX

03
05
01
01
02
02
05
01
01
01
01
01
03
01
02
01
01
03
01
01
01
01
01
03
01
05
02
01
02

TITLE

Pd:Comp in Lab/Adv Chem
Pd:How to Identify Plants
Const of Curriculum
In-Service Education
In-Service Education

Pd:Tch Sci of Lewis & Clark
Pd:Behavior Iss in Clssrm
Pd: Readers' Wkshp Revised
Plan & Evaling Adult Ed
Montana School Law

Mtn & Plns Riparian Proc
Pd:Shaping a Sense of Place
Pd:Shaping a Sense of Place
Sp-Geysers, Mdpts, & Hot Spr

Sp-Geysers,Mudpots & Hot Sprng

Pd:Anger In Parent/Child & Yth
Pd:HIth Enhncmnt Master Tchr
Sp-Art in Age of Western Expan
Sp-GPS Mapping for GIS
Sp-Chem of Water Pollution
Integrated Math/Science

Stats for Teachers 1

Sp-TI-89 & TI-92 Plus
Sp-Dealing with Data

Pd:Elem Math Institute
Sem:Prof Persp on Film
Individual Problems

Sp-Drama of Language & Song
Sp-Music, Math, & Science

Instructor

Charles A. Nelson
Registrar

Credits
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15
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